
 
 
 
 

West Newbury Board of Selectmen 
381 Main Street 

West Newbury, MA 01985 
978-363-1100 x115   Fax: 978-363-1826 

selectmen@wnewbury.org 
 

FY2019 Meeting Schedule and Submission Deadlines 
Meetings held in the First Floor Hearing Room 

All agenda item requests must be submitted to the Selectmen/Town Managers Office per the submission deadline  
Dates, times and location are subject to change.  Please call or email the Selectmen’s Office to confirm 

 
MEETING DATE     SUBMISSION DEADLINE 
 
Monday, January 7, 2019 at 7pm   Wednesday, January 2, 2019 by 12pm 
 
Tuesday, January 22, 2019 at 7pm  Wednesday, January 16, 2019 by 12pm 
 
Monday, February 4, 2019 at 7pm  Wednesday, January 30, 2019 by 12pm 
 
Tuesday, February 19, 2019 at 7pm  Wednesday, February 13, 2019 by 12pm 
 
Monday, March 4, 2019 at 7pm   Wednesday, February 27, 2019 by 12pm 
 
Monday, March 18, 2019 at 7pm   Wednesday, March 13, 2019 by 12pm 
 
Monday, March 25, 2019 at 7pm   Joint mtg with TM, FinCom, Moderator, TC 
 
Monday, April 1, 2019 at 7pm   Wednesday, March 27, 2019 by 12pm 
 
Tuesday, April 16, 2019 at 7pm   Wednesday, April 10, 2019 by 12pm 
 
Monday, April 29, 2019 at 7pm   Wednesday, April 24, 2019 by 12pm 
 
Monday, May 13, 2019 at 7pm   Wednesday, May 8, 2019 by 12pm 
 
Tuesday, May 28, 2019 at 7pm   Wednesday, May 22, 2019 by 12pm 
 
Monday, June 10, 2019 at 7pm   Wednesday, June 5, 2019 by 12pm 
 
Monday, June 24, 2019 at 7pm   Wednesday, June 19, 2019 by 12pm 
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